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Friday   7:00 pm Lanes 7 - 14Salon de Quilles Laval
Team Standings

Points Last Wk Team Pins + HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name Team Captain Won WON Ave HDCP Game Sers

1 3 BENOIT BRETON Benoit Breton 114½ 27 987 12594 1131 3337
2 5 ALAIN GINGRAS Alain Gingras 109½ 26 1071 12841 1216 3450
3 2 NORMAND GAULIN Normand Gaulin 101 25 1072 12720 1303 3455
4 7 CONRAD ALLAIRE Conrad Allaire 100 16 1055 12657 1134 3292
5 1 LOUISE LECUYER Louise Lecuyer 86 42 1023 12234 1160 3397
6 6 PIERRE BOURBEAU Peter Bourbeau 78½ 4 1022 12046 1105 3219
7 4 LOUISE ALLAIRE Louise Allaire 75½ 32 1059 12303 1098 3229
8 8 ANDRE BRODEUR Andre Brodeur 71 12 1022 12240 1129 3196

*** Although not shown, standings are determined by points only for the current part

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
7-8 PIERRE BOURBEAU 935 960 967 2862 4 <---> NORMAND GAULIN 1039 1057 1007 3103 25

9-10 BENOIT BRETON 1032 1086 1026 3144 27 <---> CONRAD ALLAIRE 1014 1023 1035 3072 16
11-12 LOUISE ALLAIRE 1042 1098 1089 3229 32 <---> ALAIN GINGRAS 1089 1152 977 3218 26
13-14 ANDRE BRODEUR 962 1059 1019 3040 12 <---> LOUISE LECUYER 1092 1160 1145 3397 42

Lane Assignments
7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14

Today  4- 8  5- 1  6- 3  2- 7
Next Week  2- 5  8- 3  1- 7  6- 4

Average List of All Members of This League
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High High High
Team Name Ave Gms Pins Game Sers Team Name Ave Gms Pins Game Sers

4 Daniel Nault 209 72 15086 279 753
2 Daniel Lavoie 204 72 14756 276 689
7 Conrad Allaire 200 69 13800 280 721
2 Yvon Henault 194 66 12830 268 672
0 Albert Deleu 192 21 4045 254 649
1 Germain Boivin 190 72 13730 258 681
8 Yvan Brezel 190 69 13133 247 671
3 Michel Filion 190 58 11035 256 675
5 Pierre Funk 188 72 13597 270 693
5 Eric Filion 188 63 11866 268 656
7 Serge Plouffe 187 51 9577 256 680
3 Benoit Breton 187 68 12747 278 697
2 Yvon Lavoie 184 72 13280 279 686
8 Francois Lavallee 183 57 10487 268 642

6 Peter Bourbeau 183 72 13209 246 694
6 Pierre Vaillancourt 180 72 12970 239 675
4 Yvan Roy 179 51 9134 249 631
1 Daniel Lavallee 178 60 10734 268 650
2 Normand Gaulin 175 63 11042 230 654
8 Andre Brodeur 174 66 11505 265 629
5 Alain Gingras 173 39 6760 258 623
0 Jocelyn Joly 172 12 2065 230 562
6 Ghislain Daraiche 170 60 10226 256 604
8 Mathieu Tremblay 167 49 8225 232 598
1 Yvon Rioux 165 57 9437 237 619
3 Gilles Beaulieu 158 15 2370 209 489
2 Alain Laforge 142 69 9852 205 547

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High High High

Team Name Ave Gms Pins Game Sers Team Name Ave Gms Pins Game Sers
6 Sylvie Croteau 193 66 12803 300 783
1 Louise Lecuyer 193 72 13941 267 733
5 Josee Daunais 184 72 13272 258 665
3 Johanne Houle 177 66 11719 257 635
7 Sylvi Deschenes 176 60 10592 256 688
4 Sylvie Daunais 176 72 12687 296 726
4 Germaine Daraiche 174 68 11881 239 635
2 Gina Henault 173 66 11449 252 620
7 Sylvi Jarry 171 60 10271 239 651
5 Colette Fournier 170 72 12277 257 635
5 Johanne Kiernan 168 63 10601 253 643
8 Francine McAvoy 167 63 10543 233 592

4 Louise Allaire 163 69 11310 237 699
1 Mariette Ruel 163 57 9333 237 605
7 Sylvi Grignon 162 63 10264 264 643
7 Johanne Rondeau 159 60 9596 260 643
4 Christiane Cyr 158 69 10954 225 584
6 Micheline Duncan 157 64 10077 265 630
3 Sylvie Lambert 144 51 7352 220 519
8 Nicole Gauthier 141 72 10158 225 576
6 Marie-Pier Garon 139 66 9226 191 497
1 Francine Prevost 134 72 9652 183 493
3 Diane Funk 131 45 5899 231 589

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
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Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
1090 ALAIN GINGRAS 3079 LOUISE LECUYER 1160 LOUISE LECUYER 3397 LOUISE LECUYER
1054 LOUISE LECUYER 3032 ALAIN GINGRAS 1152 ALAIN GINGRAS 3229 LOUISE ALLAIRE
1026 LOUISE ALLAIRE 3013 LOUISE ALLAIRE 1098 LOUISE ALLAIRE 3218 ALAIN GINGRAS

997 NORMAND GAULIN 2923 NORMAND GAULIN 1086 BENOIT BRETON 3144 BENOIT BRETON
961 CONRAD ALLAIRE 2850 CONRAD ALLAIRE 1059 ANDRE BRODEUR 3103 NORMAND GAULI

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 235 Yvon Lavoie 572 Daniel Nault 276 Yvon Lavoie 749 Yvon Rioux

228 Eric Filion 566 Yvon Rioux 265 Eric Filion 675 Eric Filion
220 Francois Lavallee 564 Eric Filion 260 Francois Lavallee 672 Ghislain Daraiche
213 Germain Boivin 560 Daniel Lavoie 255 Yvon Rioux 670 Yvon Lavoie
208 Daniel Nault 547 Yvon Lavoie 249 Andre Brodeur 647 Andre Brodeur

Women 237 Louise Lecuyer 606 Louise Lecuyer 269 Louise Lecuyer 702 Louise Lecuyer
220 Josee Daunais 536 Colette Fournier 266 Colette Fournier 701 Colette Fournier
211 Colette Fournier 524 Sylvie Croteau 261 Josee Daunais 698 Sylvie Lambert
202 Gina Henault 521 Josee Daunais 254 Gina Henault 697 Francine Prevost
194 Sylvi Jarry 516 Sylvi Jarry 252 Francine Prevost 678 Sylvi Jarry

252 Sylvie Lambert

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

1244 NORMAND GAULIN 3278 NORMAND GAULIN 1303 NORMAND GAULIN 3455 NORMAND GAULI
1154 ALAIN GINGRAS 3264 ALAIN GINGRAS 1216 ALAIN GINGRAS 3450 ALAIN GINGRAS
1066 CONRAD ALLAIRE 3079 LOUISE LECUYER 1160 LOUISE LECUYER 3397 LOUISE LECUYER
1054 LOUISE LECUYER 3079 CONRAD ALLAIRE 1134 CONRAD ALLAIRE 3337 BENOIT BRETON
1041 ANDRE BRODEUR 3013 LOUISE ALLAIRE 1131 BENOIT BRETON 3292 CONRAD ALLAIRE

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 280 Conrad Allaire 753 Daniel Nault 322 Yvon Lavoie 820 Peter Bourbeau

279 Daniel Nault 721 Conrad Allaire 317 Benoit Breton 815 Yvon Lavoie
279 Yvon Lavoie 697 Benoit Breton 307 Pierre Funk 804 Pierre Funk
278 Benoit Breton 694 Peter Bourbeau 305 Ghislain Daraiche 802 Benoit Breton
276 Daniel Lavoie 693 Pierre Funk 304 Eric Filion 801 Daniel Nault

Women 300 Sylvie Croteau 783 Sylvie Croteau 328 Sylvie Croteau 867 Sylvie Croteau
296 Sylvie Daunais 733 Louise Lecuyer 320 Johanne Rondeau 823 Johanne Rondeau
267 Louise Lecuyer 726 Sylvie Daunais 304 Colette Fournier 781 Germaine Daraiche
265 Micheline Duncan 699 Louise Allaire 299 Sylvie Lambert 774 Sylvi Jarry
264 Sylvi Grignon 688 Sylvi Deschenes 292 Mariette Ruel 763 Francine Prevost

763 Johanne Kiernan

Team Rosters
Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave

Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
1 - LOUISE LECUYER
Francine Prevost 9652 72 134 108 160 153 421 160 - 133=27 421 - 399=22
Mariette Ruel 9333 57 163 159 156 161 476 161 - 164=-3 476 - 492=-16
Yvon Rioux 9437 57 165 189 194 183 566 194 - 164=30 566 - 492=74
Daniel Lavallee 10734 60 178 159 177 131 467 177 - 180=-3 467 - 540=-73
Germain Boivin 13730 72 190 156 213 174 543 213 - 191=22 543 - 573=-30
Louise Lecuyer 13941 72 193 215 154 237 606 237 - 193=44 606 - 579=27
2 - NORMAND GAULIN
Gina Henault 11449 66 173 157 137 202 496 202 - 173=29 496 - 519=-23
Alain Laforge 9852 69 142 134 122 117 373 134 - 143=-9 373 - 429=-56
Yvon Lavoie 13280 72 184 192 235 120 547 235 - 184=51 547 - 552=-5
Normand Gaulin 11042 63 175 125 152 155 432 155 - 176=-21 432 - 528=-96
Daniel Lavoie 14756 72 204 197 194 169 560 197 - 205=-8 560 - 615=-55
Yvon Henault 12830 66 194 174 157 184 515 184 - 195=-11 515 - 585=-70
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Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave
Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
3 - BENOIT BRETON
Diane Funk 5899 45 131 97 125 106 328 125 - 132=-7 328 - 396=-68
Sylvie Lambert 7352 51 144 155 127 170 452 170 - 143=27 452 - 429=23
Gilles Beaulieu 2370 15 158 123 169 148 440 169 - 160=9 440 - 480=-40
Michel Filion 11035 58 190 193 150 137 480 193 - 191=2 480 - 573=-93
Johanne Houle 11719 66 177 a177 a177 a177 531
Benoit Breton 12747 68 187 151 202 152 505 202 - 188=14 505 - 564=-59
4 - LOUISE ALLAIRE
Germaine Daraiche 11881 68 174 182 173 151 506 182 - 175=7 506 - 525=-19
Christiane Cyr 10954 69 158 i146 a158 a158 462
Yvan Roy 9134 51 179 a179 a179 a179 537
Sylvie Daunais 12687 72 176 160 162 169 491 169 - 176=-7 491 - 528=-37
Louise Allaire 11310 69 163 119 146 180 445 180 - 164=16 445 - 492=-47
Daniel Nault 15086 72 209 184 208 180 572 208 - 210=-2 572 - 630=-58
5 - ALAIN GINGRAS
Johanne Kiernan 10601 63 168 153 164 132 449 164 - 169=-5 449 - 507=-58
Colette Fournier 12277 72 170 176 211 149 536 211 - 170=41 536 - 510=26
Josee Daunais 13272 72 184 140 161 220 521 220 - 184=36 521 - 552=-31
Pierre Funk 13597 72 188 163 191 134 488 191 - 189=2 488 - 567=-79
Eric Filion 11866 63 188 228 217 119 564 228 - 188=40 564 - 564=0
Alain Gingras 6760 39 173 167 146 161 474 167 - 174=-7 474 - 522=-48
6 - PIERRE BOURBEAU
Ghislain Daraiche 10226 60 170 178 154 175 507 178 - 170=8 507 - 510=-3
Marie-Pier Garon 9226 66 139 94 100 90 284 100 - 141=-41 284 - 423=-139
Micheline Duncan 10077 64 157 116 148 102 366 148 - 159=-11 366 - 477=-111
Pierre Vaillancourt 12970 72 180 123 145 162 430 162 - 181=-19 430 - 543=-113
Sylvie Croteau 12803 66 193 160 186 178 524 186 - 194=-8 524 - 582=-58
Peter Bourbeau 13209 72 183 162 125 158 445 162 - 184=-22 445 - 552=-107
7 - CONRAD ALLAIRE
Conrad Allaire 13800 69 200 158 150 169 477 169 - 201=-32 477 - 603=-126
Sylvi Grignon 10264 63 162 125 178 108 411 178 - 164=14 411 - 492=-81
Sylvi Jarry 10271 60 171 194 134 188 516 194 - 171=23 516 - 513=3
Johanne Rondeau 9596 60 159 a159 a159 a159 477
Sylvi Deschenes 10592 60 176 121 164 168 453 168 - 177=-9 453 - 531=-78
Serge Plouffe 9577 51 187 183 164 169 516 183 - 188=-5 516 - 564=-48
8 - ANDRE BRODEUR
Mathieu Tremblay 8225 49 167 a167 a167 a167 501
Nicole Gauthier 10158 72 141 121 83 93 297 121 - 142=-21 297 - 426=-129
Francine McAvoy 10543 63 167 120 149 172 441 172 - 168=4 441 - 504=-63
Francois Lavallee 10487 57 183 132 220 124 476 220 - 185=35 476 - 555=-79
Yvan Brezel 13133 69 190 173 185 161 519 185 - 191=-6 519 - 573=-54
Andre Brodeur 11505 66 174 145 151 198 494 198 - 174=24 494 - 522=-28

Last Week's Top Game Scores
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